Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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shepherd
saucepan
haddock
rat

side plate
lake
shoehorn
mum

broom
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dinosaur

11 dune

12 meeting

13 shop

14 wing

15 warrior

16 swimming pool
17 pram

18 charisma

19 Dblackness

20 facade

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

lift

buoy
whale
cinnamon
honey
dive

pan
hummingbird
beach
plank
bottle

brain
geography
submarine
chair

fox
metronome
glass

soap

shark
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

detergent
butterfly

tap

joy
shamrock
cheese cake
trowel

blow

falcon
woman
soccer
vacation

fan
grasshopper
orangutan
gale

cove

skein

ball

guineapig

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

hook

bait
controller
write
buffalo
choice
shovel

map
microscope
drum
amphibious
nest

kick

elf
keyboard
peril
hoover
food

rust

cathedral

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 9bcc8581
Recall time: 40 min

street
road
glacier
sabotage
galley
dad
lifeboat
tyrant
forehead
scrap
board
burp
enemy
reaction
ash
pedestal
ostrich
dilemma
dishwasher

unstableness



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 log

102 tow

103 iguana
104 duster
105 bride

106 negligee
107 poetry
108 hoax

109 coast
110 shoelace
111 bridge
112 purse
113 beard
114 gelatine
115 exhibition
116 east

117 paddock
118 gorilla
119 hamburger
120 squirrel

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

bucket
unwrap
booklet
sleep
dawn
rifle

jail
crayfish
mine
thumb
parrot
mole
plaster
quotation
sauce
jealousy
mercury
dummy
grass

nut
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

blouse
god

malt
sparkplug
goalkeeper
know
lizard
square
pepper
seed
vine

art

plate

bite

knit
import
feat

burr
ridge

regatta

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

bath

discus
apple
family

heel

airbag
camp
pantomime
blasphemy
sky

pelican
weakness
spin
chimney
peace
mayonnaise
chief
gravel

roll

shawl

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
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Recall time: 40 min

zodiac
ferry
reel

jury
watermark
distance
resign
stool
tooth
fireplace
palette
carton
eat
wheel
bow
shuffle
crystal
nurse
valley

wardrobe



Random Words, english, #420
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201 wave

202 animal
203 float

204 aerosol
205 drawer
206 surrealism
207 reform
208 musician
209 gun

210 piggy bank
211 onion

212 bracelet
213 ceiling
214 jug

215 beginning
216 carpet
217 rotor

218 miss

219 fall

220 laser

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

lemon
roadway
humour
plane
accordion
evolution
bike
pudding
horse
lamp
earth
crumb
fur

inn

guide
llama
radio
goat
spur

wish
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

scorpion
hormone
horoscope
rocket
basket
congratulate
giant
database
lighter
runner
wrist

flour
shorten
otter
stairwell
information
evening
ordeal
quiver

trumpet

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

hide

news
bump
infection
candle
smoke
plug
overhear
nutshell
construct
parakeet
fern

flee
knowledge
salt
communism
refugee
checkers
mother

pancake

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: 9bcc8581
Recall time: 40 min

postpone
headband
toothpaste
donkey
comic

fez

lobster
photographer
hatch
television
fantasise
desktop
ulcer
kindergarten
chocolate
fascinate

file

port

cutter

give



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

301 uncle

302 candelabrum
303 fog

304 pickle
305 gnome
306 antique
307 cushion
308 tea

309 mustache
310 flute

311 sloth

312 ship

313 devil

314 charger
315 forest
316 beer

317 candy
318 fever

319 guest
320 hanger

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

garden
oven
elongation
magpie

iris
behaviour
anger
dollar
mackintosh
ghost
platform
recycle
rooster
centre
broccoli
university
generosity
champagne
patch

walrus
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

flea

disk
casting
phlegm
hazelnut
battery
crown
work
kitchen
mime
swim
spider
language
glove
viscibility
portrait
mobile
petal
waterfall

seal

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

chanterelle
pump
sorrow
koala

toy

mineral
beehive
clam
bouquet
radish

shirt

cat

cream
shopkeeper
flipper
braiding
engine
field

march

feeling

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
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Recall time: 40 min

ewe
stove
silicon
carousel
hatred
roots
bandage
Spy
bread
stalk
dilution
hair
elbow
lead
bacteria
teach
rock
spot
dinghy

volume
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401 valve

402 gold

403 bureaucracy
404 lie

405 wisdom

406 tadpole

407 antelope
408 hose

409 parsley

410 beauty

411 sock

412 ivory

413 intelligence
414 omen

415 balloon

416 vomit

417 crab

418 window

419 agent

420 handkerchief
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Key: 9bcc8581
Recall time: 40 min



