

Training 24 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 9bcc8581

Recall time: 40 min

1 shepherd	21 lift	41 detergent	61 hook	81 street
2 saucepan	22 buoy	42 butterfly	62 bait	82 road
3 haddock	23 whale	43 tap	63 controller	83 glacier
4 rat	24 cinnamon	44 joy	64 write	84 sabotage
5 side plate	25 honey	45 shamrock	65 buffalo	85 galley
6 lake	26 dive	46 cheese cake	66 choice	86 dad
7 shoehorn	27 pan	47 trowel	67 shovel	87 lifeboat
8 mum	28 hummingbird	48 blow	68 map	88 tyrant
9 broom	29 beach	49 falcon	69 microscope	89 forehead
10 dinosaur	30 plank	50 woman	70 drum	90 scrap
11 dune	31 bottle	51 soccer	71 amphibious	91 board
12 meeting	32 brain	52 vacation	72 nest	92 burp
13 shop	33 geography	53 fan	73 kick	93 enemy
14 wing	34 submarine	54 grasshopper	74 elf	94 reaction
15 warrior	35 chair	55 orangutan	75 keyboard	95 ash
16 swimming pool	36 fox	56 gale	76 peril	96 pedestal
17 pram	37 metronome	57 cove	77 Hoover	97 ostrich
18 charisma	38 glass	58 skein	78 food	98 dilemma
19 blackness	39 soap	59 ball	79 rust	99 dishwasher
20 facade	40 shark	60 guineapig	80 cathedral	100 unstableness

Training 24 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 9bcc8581
Recall time: 40 min

101	log	121	bucket	141	blouse	161	bath	181	zodiac
102	tow	122	unwrap	142	god	162	discus	182	ferry
103	iguana	123	booklet	143	malt	163	apple	183	reel
104	duster	124	sleep	144	sparkplug	164	family	184	jury
105	bride	125	dawn	145	goalkeeper	165	heel	185	watermark
106	negligee	126	rifle	146	know	166	airbag	186	distance
107	poetry	127	jail	147	lizard	167	camp	187	resign
108	hoax	128	crayfish	148	square	168	pantomime	188	stool
109	coast	129	mine	149	pepper	169	blasphemy	189	tooth
110	shoelace	130	thumb	150	seed	170	sky	190	fireplace
111	bridge	131	parrot	151	vine	171	pelican	191	palette
112	purse	132	mole	152	art	172	weakness	192	carton
113	beard	133	plaster	153	plate	173	spin	193	eat
114	gelatine	134	quotation	154	bite	174	chimney	194	wheel
115	exhibition	135	sauce	155	knit	175	peace	195	bow
116	east	136	jealousy	156	import	176	mayonnaise	196	shuffle
117	paddock	137	mercury	157	feat	177	chief	197	crystal
118	gorilla	138	dummy	158	burr	178	gravel	198	nurse
119	hamburger	139	grass	159	ridge	179	roll	199	valley
120	squirrel	140	nut	160	regatta	180	shawl	200	wardrobe

Training 24 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 9bcc8581
Recall time: 40 min

201	wave	221	lemon	241	scorpion	261	hide	281	postpone
202	animal	222	roadway	242	hormone	262	news	282	headband
203	float	223	humour	243	horoscope	263	bump	283	toothpaste
204	aerosol	224	plane	244	rocket	264	infection	284	donkey
205	drawer	225	accordion	245	basket	265	candle	285	comic
206	surrealism	226	evolution	246	congratulate	266	smoke	286	fez
207	reform	227	bike	247	giant	267	plug	287	lobster
208	musician	228	pudding	248	database	268	overhear	288	photographer
209	gun	229	horse	249	lighter	269	nutshell	289	hatch
210	piggy bank	230	lamp	250	runner	270	construct	290	television
211	onion	231	earth	251	wrist	271	parakeet	291	fantasise
212	bracelet	232	crumb	252	flour	272	fern	292	desktop
213	ceiling	233	fur	253	shorten	273	flee	293	ulcer
214	jug	234	inn	254	otter	274	knowledge	294	kindergarten
215	beginning	235	guide	255	stairwell	275	salt	295	chocolate
216	carpet	236	llama	256	information	276	communism	296	fascinate
217	rotor	237	radio	257	evening	277	refugee	297	file
218	miss	238	goat	258	ordeal	278	checkers	298	port
219	fall	239	spur	259	quiver	279	mother	299	cutter
220	laser	240	wish	260	trumpet	280	pancake	300	give

Training 24 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 9bcc8581
Recall time: 40 min

301	uncle	321	garden	341	flea	361	chanterelle	381	ewe
302	candelabrum	322	oven	342	disk	362	pump	382	stove
303	fog	323	elongation	343	casting	363	sorrow	383	silicon
304	pickle	324	magpie	344	phlegm	364	koala	384	carousel
305	gnome	325	iris	345	hazelnut	365	toy	385	hatred
306	antique	326	behaviour	346	battery	366	mineral	386	roots
307	cushion	327	anger	347	crown	367	beehive	387	bandage
308	tea	328	dollar	348	work	368	clam	388	spy
309	mustache	329	mackintosh	349	kitchen	369	bouquet	389	bread
310	flute	330	ghost	350	mime	370	radish	390	stalk
311	sloth	331	platform	351	swim	371	shirt	391	dilution
312	ship	332	recycle	352	spider	372	cat	392	hair
313	devil	333	rooster	353	language	373	cream	393	elbow
314	charger	334	centre	354	glove	374	shopkeeper	394	lead
315	forest	335	broccoli	355	viscibility	375	flipper	395	bacteria
316	beer	336	university	356	portrait	376	braiding	396	teach
317	candy	337	generosity	357	mobile	377	engine	397	rock
318	fever	338	champagne	358	petal	378	field	398	spot
319	guest	339	patch	359	waterfall	379	march	399	dinghy
320	hanger	340	walrus	360	seal	380	feeling	400	volume

Training 24 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 9bcc8581

Recall time: 40 min

- 401 valve
- 402 gold
- 403 bureaucracy
- 404 lie
- 405 wisdom
- 406 tadpole
- 407 antelope
- 408 hose
- 409 parsley
- 410 beauty
- 411 sock
- 412 ivory
- 413 intelligence
- 414 omen
- 415 balloon
- 416 vomit
- 417 crab
- 418 window
- 419 agent
- 420 handkerchief